Date Commission Expires ____

in 2

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Kingman TISCOTSTITTED
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	E CONTRACTOR DE
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	- NE - SW - NE sec. 10 mary 27 an Rose a Cock.
Operator: License # 5430	
Name: ENERGY THREE, INC.	
Address P.O. Box 1505	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
Great Bend, KS 67530	Loaso NameWALLACE Well # 3
City/State/Zip	
Purchaser: Panhandle Eastern	Field Name McCutcheon
Operator Contact Person: Charles W. Dixon	Producing Formation <u>Mississippi</u>
Phone (316) 792-5968	Elevation: Ground 1550' KB 1555'
Contractor: Name: ALLEN DRILLING COMPANY	Total Depth 4187' PBTD 3944'
License: 5418	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Wellsite Goologist: Stephen Miller	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes _X No
•	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
X Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan CB 9-20-93
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator: N/A_	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	·
Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	Quarter Sec Twp S Rng E/W
6/11/93 6/20/93 6-30-93 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, a side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS this. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature Charles Lilan	F.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY ECEIVED WINGSION
TitleExec Vice President Date{	F
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 304% day of Aug	ten de la companya de
19 <u>93</u> .	rec supremental medial mision
Notary Public Jeanette Joet	KES Plue CONSERVA GENERAL SE VICENCE STATE OF Kansas

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas

JEANETTE GOETZ

My Appl Exp. 6-27-99

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

and the second s

Operator Name	ENERGY TH	IREE, INC.	Lease Name	W	ALLACE	Well #	3
10 07	·	East	County		Kingman		, ,
Sec. 10 Twp. 27	Rge/	🗓 West				•	
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	tool open a , bottom hole :	nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pre-	ssures, whet	ner shut-in pre	ssure rea	ched static level
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		☑ Yes ☐ No	□ L.og	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample 4
3793' - 3818	1	⊠ Yes □ No	Name		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		X Yes No	İ				•
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes No					MEAN.
	Compensa	sed Log - Ga ted Neutron	mmia Ray			,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Report al	CASING RECORD	New U		production, etc	·.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	20#	300 '	60/40poz	200	3%cc, 2%qe
production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	3985'	60/40poz	210	
	[ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD			- 227
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	1	Type and Percent	Additive	•
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD							
Plug Off Zone	[
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P			racture, Shot, Kind of Materi		ueeze Record Depth
4/SPF ·	Mississi	ppi 3794-38	312'	Natur	al (No tr	eatmen	t)
			•				11
			,				
TUBLING RECORD	\$ize 2 7/8"	Set At	Packer At NA	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} ☐		
Date of First, Resume	d Production.	SWD or Inj. Produ		Lowing Dum	ping Gas Li	ft 🗆 ati	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas 25	0 Ncf Water	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil		Gravity
disposition of Gas:		i	THOO OF COMPLETI	BWPD	<u> </u>		roduction Interval
Vented Sold		esse 🗆 Open	Hole X Perf.	Dually	Comp. Commi		
(If vented, sub	mit ACO-18.)	Other	· (Specify)				

FORMATION TOPS & STRUCTURAL POSITION ELECTRIC LOG SAMPLE SUB - SEA **FORMATION** TOP TOP DATUM

Heenner	. <u></u>	2855	2852	-/3/7	+7
Douglass		2888	2884	-/349	+9
Brown Lime		3095	3090	-/555	+9
stark Shale		3453	3450	-1915	-2
Mississippian	3788	3888	3884	-2349	flat
Kinderhook		3965	3963	-2428	-/2
Viola		4114	4///	-2576	-//
Simpson		4/38	4134	- 2599	- 14

Mississippian	3788	3888	3884	-2349	flat
Kinderhook		3965	3963	-2428	-/2
Viola		4114	4///	- 2576	-//_
Simpson		4/38	4134	- 2599	-14
<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	+	

REFERENCE WELL FOR STRUCTURE. freegy Three #/ Townley

STRUCTURAL,

POSITION

Superior Testers Enterprises, Inc. R.R. 3, Box 295B, Great Bend, Kansas 67530 (316) 792-6902

ORIGINAL

Date 6-18-1993 Location NE-5	W-NE 10-275 7 W EIG	evation	County KINGMAN	
	GY THREE INC.		Number of Copie	
Charts Mailed to PoBox 1505	GREAT BEND, KANS	AS 67530		
Orilling Contractor Allen	1 Drilling Rig #	/		
Length Drill Pipe 3172	I.D. Drill Pipe	P. 80 Tool Join	nt Size	X.H.
ength Weight Pipe NovE	I.D. Weight Pipe	Tool Joi	nt Size	E
ength Drill Collars NONE	I.D. Drill Collars	Tool Join	nt Size ಖಂಬಿಕ	
Top Packer Depth <u>3788</u> Bottom Pack	ker Depth <u>3793</u> Numb	er of Packers	Packer Size 6	3/4"
rested from <u>3793</u> to <u>3</u>	818 ANCHOR LENGTH S	25_TOTAL DEPTI	н <u>3818</u> Hole Size	1781
LEASE & WELL NO. WALLACE #				
Mud Weight 9. 3 Viscosity \$	Water Loss 12.9 Chi	orides - Pits <u>9000</u>	2. D.S.T. <u>880</u>	20.
Maximum Temp. <u>108</u> F Initial H	ydrostatic Pressure (A) 1903	P.S.I. Final Hydrosti	atic Pressure (H) _/_	<u>220</u> P.S.I.
Tool Open I.F.P. from 8:15 Am	to _ 9:00 Am 45min	(rom[B] 34.	5 P.S.I. 10[C] 30	2 P.S.I.
Tool Closed I.C.I.P. from 9:00 Am	toA m	1	1274	P.S.I.
Tool Open F.F.P. from	•	from IEI 334	P.S.I. 10[F]	8_P.S.I
Tool Closed F.C.I.P. from 10:45 Am	to 12:15 Pm 90 min	GI PPROX 6	gmis.) 127	4_ P.S.I.
nitial Blow Strong Blow-GA	as to Surface in 3	minutes -SE	GE GAS KEPE	RT
inal Blow Strong Blow				
otal Feet Recovered 220		 	Gravity of Oil	Corrected
96 Feet of VERY Slightly	· Bilimus ! Gas cut a	HTER ONGas	3 %0il <u>20</u> %Mud	22 %Water
65 Feet of DERY SliGHILY	Dilimus i Gas cut w	14-62 0 % Gas 37	₹%0il %Mud_	18 %Water
60 Feet of VERY Slightly	rily mun & GAS cut	WHER "Gas G	6 %Oil <u> </u>	آک%Water
6 OFeet of VERY Shightly	oil, MUDI GAS CUT	witce3 "Gas &	3 %Oil %Mud /	S % Water
Feet of		%Gas	%Oil%Mud_	%Water
Feet of		%Gas	%Oil%Mud_	%Water
Feet of		%Gas	%Oil%Mud_	%Water
Feet of				
Feet of		%Gas	%Oil%Mud_	%Water
Remarks			<u> </u>	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Extra Equipment - Jars <u>A OAJE</u> Safety Jo	oint 455 Extra Packer 🗻	DUE Straddle WC	م Hook Wall ع	JONE !
Top Recorder No. 11088 Clock No.	47441 Depth 38	12Cir. SubN.C	Sampler ic	DN E .
Bottom Recorder No. <u>11087</u> Clock No				
Price of Job	Samuel Trans			IN KREGEIVED
Tool Operator Ano Sudia	sustained, dir	ectly or indirectly, through th	e use of its equipmen 65Ail	Estatements of
Approved By	opinion conca	rning the results of any test, st by the party for whom the	inois tost or detitaded to ti	AUC 3 1
Nº 12180				AUO J 1

Superior Testers Enterprises, Inc. R.R. 3, Box 295B, Great Bend, Kansas 67530

(316) 792-6902

GAS FLOW REPORT

ORIGINAL

ell Name	and No	AMACE	#3		_DST No	/ Interv	al Tested <u>3793-3355</u>
ounty <u>*</u>	INGMA	N Sta	te KANSA	Sec. N F	· SW-NE	<i>D</i> _ Twp	273 Rg. 7**
Time Gauge re-Flow	' Time Gauge in Min.	Inches of Water on Orfice Well Tester	Inches of Mercury on Orifice Well Tester	P.S.I. on Orifice Well Tester	P.S.I. on Pitot Tester	Choke Size	Gas Rate MCF
		1	1 700101	PRE FLOW		· L	
E.15	Tool	OPEN					,
8:18	GAS	to Sur	-				
8:30	5	50				1/2	493.
8:30	15		9			1/2	806
9:40	25		111/2			1/2	921
8:50	35		121/2			11/2	965
7:00	45	**	13	SECOND FLOV	<i>N</i>	1/2	986
0:00	Tool	OPEN				ď.	
0:10	10		14			11/2	1,025
0:20	20		13/2			1/2	1,005
0:30	30		13	<u> </u>		1/2	986
0:40	40		12			1/2	944
0.45	45		11/2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/2	921+
0:45	Tool	Closed					
							
				,			<u> </u>
				ļ <u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>	
				GAS BOTTLE	_		
				Date		•	Test Ticket #
ind to pro ne use of gent for o mount of	perty or per these bottle perator, to a \$125.00 (to	rsonnel of the s. By signing return this bot rtal charge). Si	one whom gas of this ticket st tle to Superior	bottle is filled or nowing receipt of Testers Enterpris	r for any loss s a gas testing ses, Inc. within	suffered or su bottle, the un nithirty (30) da	shall not be liable for damage of any stained directly or indirectly through dersigned agrees for himself and as ays free of charge or be invoiced in the epair, operator shall be invoiced for
	our invoiced						RECEIVED
8% intere	est per anni		lys from date of	of	COMPANY'S	NAME	STATE CORPORATION COMMISS
rvoice. A		incurred for c	ollection will b	e	Authorized by	,	AUG 3 1 1993



TICKET

ORIGINANO. 324844-3

A Division of Halliburton Company

FORM 1906 R-11												
WELL NOFARM C	OR LEASE NAME .		*	COUNTY	STA		CITY / OFF	SHORE LOCA	TION	[1	DATE	_
CRARGE TO	ACE			Kill amar	OWNER	de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	L	THE	ET TVPs //	HECK ONE)	6'20'	GEN JOS
		_				_		i	IVICE -	SALES	YES	NO -
ADDRESS	RGY THREE	<u>. </u>		 	CONTRACTOR	21			LOCATION	·	CODE	
						N DAY		1	Pas	T R		سبيم
CITY, STATE, ZIP			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		SHIPPED VIA		IGHT CHAR	GES 🕤	LOCATION	/ _ Z1 _	CODE	·•
					53,20		PPD L	COLLECT Z				
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEG	ORY		WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO			3	LOCATION	,	CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE	31: 13rm	Try	maraj		ORDER NO.	ost.			RRAL LO			
		·		B-1/36743	ONDER NO.			, ACP	ENNAL LUI	LATION		
As considerer	tion, the above-named Custon	nor agr	ees to pay Hall	burton in accord with the rates and	terms stated in Hallib	urton's current phich the invoice	price lists. Inve	pices payable N	ET by the	20th of the fo	Mowing month after	er date
lewful contract ra fees in the amour	te applicable, but never to exit of 20% of the amount of the	eed 18	% per annum.	burton in accord with the rates and it by the last day of the month folk in the event it becomes necessary to terms and conditions shall be gover	employ an attorney ned by the law of the	to enforce collections to enforce collections that to where services	tion of said a vices are perfe	ecount, Custon ermed or equipr	ner agrees nent or ma	to pay all coli terials are fur	ection costs and att	torney
Halliburton FITNESS FOR A PA (whether in contrar	warrants only title to the prod RTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTH It, tort, product liability, breac	ERWIS h of w	upplies and mat WHICH EXTE arranty or other	of tarms and conditions shall be gover that sand that the same are free from the BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE twise) arising out of the sale or use ace to the customer of credit for the	n defects in workman IMMEDIATELY PRECE of any products, sup	ship and materia DING SENTENC plies or material	ls. THERE ARI E. Halliburton s is expressly	NO WARRAN's liability and limited to the	NES, EXPR customer's replacemen	exclusive rem	D. OF MERCHANTA edy in any cause of ducts, supplies or n	ABILITY, of action materials
damages.	saulburton or, at Halliburton 8	option	, to the sllowa		ie cost of such items.	IN NO GVENT SNE	iii Hailiburton	De Habie for sp	Secial, liica	iental, morrec	, punitive or conse	equentiai
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L		DESCRIPT	LON	UNI	TS 1 .	UNIT	S 2	UNIT	AMOU	NIT
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	DESCRITT	1010	ату	MEAS	QTY	MEAS	PRICE	A.VIOOI	
:0D : //:=				MILEAGE		42	122		İ	2 700	115	77
<u> </u>		∕⁻				 / ×	<u>-424</u>	1	 	1.2.	 /	1,,
211-016	 	1		Pengo CHAP	CE	15791	1-7-	 	1	375.20	1325	1:5
5016		1		5 to Tan Plu	·C .	1	1/1	5%	111	6000	60	V
5 A	225.205			Don - 10 011	- - واحدا		17.4	-14	1.1	12400	101	
		/	· ·	-/146-66+74-44 -		1,	 				H	1
24 A	815-17251	<u> </u>		THEORY / 604	/ 	 /	774	5%	1/2/	110.00	112	- po -
27	215.17315	/_		FILL GO ASSY		1	F.S.	150	111	3.50	75	55
40	707: 77072	V^{\dagger}		S. 4 CritiON	1200	10	ili Lizy	5%	اردلا	94.20	725	3
//	(A) 7 (A) 3	7				,	7.50	5-1/2	1		., .	5.C.
26	107.64031	<u></u>		FAS GE10 1.0	nt Clary	 	7.4		 	(4.00	1 2	377
22 <i>0</i>	\$20. 8883 ···	1		1315 KF F	$ \sqrt{2} $	12	1/1	5%	10	11/1/00	7.20	10
					112		ك		-	ļ		1
	-					17	((:-'')		1	1	[]	1
·			5	TAIL	nn	((:)))	1			 		_
		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	111-11	WHE		' 		1	<u> </u>	 	+
	 	<u> </u>		1111	$HZI \sim$	·	- 		<u> </u>	ļ	 	
			<u> </u>	WINAI	70			:	į			
		7	57				1		1			
	11 M)	177		٠,		- i:	• •	; 	1.		
	11/4/6					7.	1 2 3	-	1	1	 	+
	77 ~	<u> </u>				i, **	· i · *		i	<u> </u>	 	-
			•				<u> </u>		!	}	l	
								: :	i			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	 - 				+	- 	t.	-i	 	 	+
	1 2 4 4	-		·					1		· · · · · · ==	:*
-				·	,		311 		RE	CEIVE	DMMISSION	
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	MA	TERIAL D	ELIVERY TICKET NO.		B-/3	1000	STAT	E CORPO	RATION (5027	72
WAS JOB SATISFACTOR	REV COMPLETED?			WE CERTIFY THAT THE F	AIR LABOR STANDAR	- , , , .	B, AS AMEND	ED HAS BEEN	AUG	311	193	/<
	RUPMENT SATISFACTORY?		<u>.</u>	FURNISHED UNDER THIS	CONTRACT.	NO ARD OR W	ncartul	io senvices	HUU	J ! 1		
				<u>-</u> .							14	1
	F PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY	7			alam	land.		. C	ONSERV	ATI SOB DIV iita, TRAN S	ISION	

CUSTOMER



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

ATTACH TO

Duncen,	7 مسيطونش	1936
A Div	ision of l	Halliburton Company

Original Company 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				INVOICE	& TICKET N	o. <u>~ ~ / /</u>	<u> 17 </u>
DISTRICT PRATI ES			RIGI	NIAI	DATE	620 %	2 3
O: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO F	URNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI			
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	//////// THE PURPOSI	E OF SERVI	(CUSTOM	IER)			· · · -
VELL NO. 3 LEASE MALIACE				_ TWP. <u>2</u>	<i>7</i> 3	RAI	NGE <u>242</u>
TELD COUNTY KING ON STATE	TE		OWNED	BY			
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS	FURNISHE	D BY TH	IE CUSTO	MER OR I	IS AGEN	T	
ORMATION COLOS, SS. 4PI TYPE		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
ORMATION HICKNESS TO TO	CASING	1	15 5	5%	KB	3781	
ACKER: TYPESET AT	LINER					· · · · ·	
OTAL DEPTH 4/87 MUD WEIGHT 7.2	TUBING					ļ·. ·	
ORE HOLE 7 1/2	OPEN HOLE	<u> </u>					SHOTS/FT.
NITIAL PROD: OILBPD, H ₂ OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATI	ONS			 		
RESENT PROD: OIL BPD, H ₂ O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATI	ONS		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	PERFORATI	ONS		<u>.</u>	<u> </u>		
REVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE			MATERIAL	s			
REATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING	U TUBING/A	NNULUS E	HYDRAULIC	: HORSEPO\	VER ORDER	ED	
CLOVERT St. PROMICTION CASEAG WITH 250						- 2h	<u> </u>
			-5/	Misch	<u> 322 _</u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
							•
SUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION 1	TO RECEIVE T	HE PRODU	CTS, SUPPLIE	ES, MATERIA	LS, AND SE	RVICES	
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIG				i,		of imprior lines	Customerio defecult in

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum, in the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term · 1. well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners
 - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. 2.
 - Personal injury or death or property damage (Including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions. subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE, Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, incidental, indirect. punitive or consequential damages.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton. the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished. g)
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive of the contract o

TIME

HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND-THIS CONTRACT AND A TENN COMMISSION

CUSTOMER

AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

A.M. P.M.

7*00*

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wighita, Kansas

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

JOB SUMMARY HALLIBURTON

DIVISION

PPATT KS

BILLED ON 3.24 8 44

MATION NAME			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				COUNTY			STATE	MAYIMI IM B
	107.55.50p	TYPI	1.00 360	705=		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM P
ATION THICKNES	5	FROM	то	: :,	CASING		15-5	5%	KB	781	
L PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER.	BPD. C	AS	MCFD	LINER			ļ	ļ	ļ	<u> </u>
ENT PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER	BPD. 0	BAS	MCFD	TUBING	L			N H FA	6 60 U	
LETION DATE	MUD TY	PE	MUD WT		OPEN HOLE			11-	- 1	// /	SHOTS/FT.
ER TYPE	·	SET A	ř <u> </u>	<u> </u>	PERFORATIO	NS	<u> </u>			i lens	
OM HOLE TEMP		PRESSURE			PERFORATIO	NS				<u> </u>	j
DATA			БЕРТН <u>9/87</u>		PERFÓRATIO	NS					
	•	ā.		JOB D	ATA				•		
	TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES	ar		CALLED OU		ON LOCA	TION 23	JOB STARTED		B COMPLETED
TYPE	AND SIZE	QTY.	MAKE		SO JO	()	DATE	17	DATE	ا کرم	6-20-22
T COLLAR					TIME 1.76	3	TIME /	500	TIME / 73	TIM	E 1805
T SHOE		1		 ,		-			O SERVICE		
	c 5%	1	114566	 .		. ,	NAME		UNIT NO./&		LOCATION
RALIZERS	C K	6	4		5. 600			27			PEAT
OM PLUG		 		 :	a orar	PATE		<i>-</i>	3753	. ,	75
		- 	1.75	•	F.n.		9111	1,44		- -	
	<u> </u>	-		*	K DITO	117	04060	:	57120	1	ı
PIC	<u> </u>	-			<u> </u>		• •	<u> </u>	pan		
ER BASKI	7 5 /2	2	4 6	94 (3) m	P. PID	ATR	4425	4	4142/13		
AIF	5" 75	<u>/</u>	2 7		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	1748	8	
	MATER	IAL5		1 / / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 / 2 /	·		* *, **				
r. FLÜID		DENSITY	LE	O /GAL-API	And the second				. , ,	, ,	
. FLUID		DENISTY	LE	O I/GAL:-API	200 M.		,		,		*
TYPE	SIZE		.: 	<u> </u>							
TYPE	SIZE		19		di seri						
TYPE	a ai		- 06	 ,	٧.,		d 1. 51.			1 7	
* ****			OV.			.,		होत्य के उत्तर	**************************************		·
TYPE		AL		 	$\overline{\alpha}_{2}$	200		7,1			
TYPE		AL					~ ~~~		, S. 15	<u> </u>	-
,	Maria Santa S	AL	IN	 -	DEPARTMENT		- [m]	<i>y</i>			
GENT TYPE		ial.	IN		DESCRIPTION	_				<u> </u>	
LOSS ADD. TYPE	GAL	LB	IN	<u> </u>	-cr	PAI	3/2	Nandle	TIBU C	SING	
ING AGENT TYPE.	GAL.	LB	IN		1 10			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • •		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
RED. AGENT TYPE	GAL GAL	LB	IN		 						
KER TYPE	GAL	-LB	IN	·	JOB DONE TH	RU: TI	JBING 🔲	~/}^	SING 🗆	ANNULUS 🗀	TBG./ANN.
	<u> </u>	<u></u>	ALLB	 .·				11.	0 " ,[\bigcap_{i} $i = 1$	41
KING AGENT TYPE	27.			* 3 4 1 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	nve.Ā	10	Buk	المرسة	سرك	.'
AC BALLS TYPE		9	1 Y. —								
PAC BALLS TYPE.			14.	33		32-c-1		. 1			
PAC BALLS TYPE.		٩		***	HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	1	1 00	dow	<u>/</u>	COPIES	
PAC BALLS TYPE				CEMENT	OPERATOR	1	1 600	dou		COPIES REQUESTED	
GE NUMBER		BRAND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	DATA	J		dou		REQUESTED	
GE NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED	·	DATA	J		SEMA.	· ·	YIELD CUFT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
AC BALLS TYPE.	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK	·	DATA	J		SIEN	P:3	YIELD	MIXED
GE NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED	·	DATA	J		·58.89¢	P:3	YIELD CU.FT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
AC BALLS TYPE. NUMBER OF SACKS 250	GEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED	GC	OPERATOR_DATA	J		· <i>ડોલપ</i>	P3	YIELD CUFT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT 40/60 PM	BRAND	BULK SACKED	GC	OPERATOR DATA IOS SAL	ADDIT		·58.89¢		YIELD CU.FT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
AC BALLS TYPE. NUMBER OF SACKS 250	GEMENT. 40/40 /D)	BRAND JIALC 0	BULK SACKED	GA	OPERATOR_DATA	ADDIT		SIUN		YIELD CU.FT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT: 40/60 (DT) PRESSURES IT	BRAND JIALC d	BULK SACKED	GC, ,	OPERATOR_DATA	ADDIT	L GG	· <i>ડોલપ</i>		YIELD CUPT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
AC BALLS TYPE. NUMBER OF SACKS 250	CEMENT:	BRAND ////C 0 N PSI DISPLACEMENT	BULK SACKED	GC, SUMMA	OPERATOR DATA OPERAT	ADDIT	JGC	SIUN	MES TYPE _	YIELD CUFT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING	CEMENT: 40/60 /07 PRESSURES IT	BRAND //A(C &) N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM	BULK SACKED	GC, SUMMA	OPERATOR_DATA	ADDIT	JGC	<i>SIM</i>	MES TYPE	YIELD CUPT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING	CEMENT 40/10 (D) PRESSURES II	BRAND //// 0 N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM	BULK SACKED	SUMMA	OPERATOR DATA OPERAT	ADDIT	JGC	SJ & A	MES TYPEPAD	YIELD CUFT/SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING COOWN	PRESSURES II	PRAND INC. 0 PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM TURE GRADIENT	BULK SACKED 3 /	SUMMA FE	OPERATOR DATA OP SILL RESLUSH(B) DAD & BKDN:	ADDIT	JGC 20	VOLU	MES TYPE PAO	YIELD CU.FT.SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
AC BALLS TYPE. NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING DOWN GE N: INSTANT	PRESSURES II	PRAND INC. 0 PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM TURE GRADIENT	BULK-SACKED B 3/	SUMMA LC	OPERATOR DATA OP SILL RESILUSH BB DAD & BKDN: REATMENT: BE	ADDIT	JOC 20	VOLU	MES TYPE PAD DISP	YIELD CU.FT.SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING COOWN	PRESSURES II	BRAND //A(C. O' N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM TURE GRADIENT RSEPOWER	BULK-SACKED B 3/	SUMMA LC	OPERATOR DATA OP SHE RESLUSH BB DAD & BKDN: REATMENT: BE MENT: SLUBRE	ADDIT	JOC 20	VOLU	MES TYPE PAO	YIELD CU.FT.SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
GE NUMBER OF SACKS 250 LATING DOWN	PRESSURES II HYDRAULIC HO AVAILABLE AVERAGE RAT	BRAND //A(C. O' N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM TURE GRADIENT RSEPOWER	BULK SACKED 3 A	SUMMA FF CC	OPERATOR DATA OP SAL RESLUSH BB DAD & BKDN. REATMENT: BE MENT: SCURR DTAL VOLUME	ADDIT	JOC 20	VOLU 2.7	MES TYPE PAD DISP	YIELD CU.FT.SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL.
ATING DOWN GE N: INSTANT	PRESSURES II	BRAND //// 0 N PSI DISPLACEMENT MAXIMUM TURE GRADIENT RSEPOWER ES IN BPM	BULK SACKED 3 A	SUMMA FF CC	OPERATOR DATA OP SHE RESLUSH BB DAD & BKDN: REATMENT: BE MENT: SLUBRE	ADDIT	JOC 20	VOLU	MES TYPE PAD DISP	YIELD CU.FT.SK.	MIXED LBS./GAL.

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG

. 1(DR FO	j g		CUST	ГОМЕ	R FUSRO	sy T	AST F PAGE NO.
ORM 201	3 R-2	: 		JOB	TYPE	1. 1. h	,	
CHART	ПМЕ	RATE	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM		PRESSURI	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.		(BPM)	(GAL)	Т.	C	TUBING	CASING	
	1500						ļ	JOB RANI
	200		1.		المراجعة	1 1 1	i a 1.	CALLED OUT FOR SOB
•	·			1	16	11511	13	pump TRUCK & BULK TRUCK OU LOCATION
· · · · ·				ļ			:	RIG MAS DOW DIPT LAYED DOWN
			· · · · · ·	<u> </u>		-		Endy 10 Riv GO
	1530			-	-	<u> </u>		START PUMMING SI GSG 1 FLT TGOIPMIN
. :	1700	-	·				٠,	CASING ON BOTTOPS 3781
								HOOK UP PK I CIPCULATIONS TROU
	17/0							STAPT GPGGIATING WITH PIG PURP
	1739		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ļ			-	THEOLEN GIOGUATING
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					HOOK UP TO DUMP TRUCK
	1734	8.0	200		6	/	450+	pump 20 BBL SALT FLUSH
	1738	8.0				·	4505	START MIXING CEMENT
	1747	<u> </u>	62.5		مسا	<u> </u>		TH RUCH MIXING CEMPRIT
		ļ			.			SAUF 3 BAIS TO PLUE RH
	1748						·	MODE OF TO PIH PLAP 15 SKS
	1717				_	ļ		WASH OUT PUMP & I.NIS
								Primsi plus
	1753	8.0		1	سا	<u> </u>	250	START DISPLAING
	1800		75.0		4		/50CH	plac Down
								RIVERSE KLOWN
		ļ <u> </u>			<u>.</u>	, ,	٠.	FLOAT NEW
				ļ		ļ		flet Good mid Cipa Ution THRUGHOLT
		ļ						JOB
							4	
		3	, i					
			-4				(Appeter Kept, Roy
					,			apple Kept Post
								
No.				<u> </u>	٠,			
	,						<u> </u>	
•				77			<i>I</i>	
, .								
	. ,	; :						OF IVED
								RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
								AUG 3 1 1993
					-,			AUG 3 1 170

LEASE GIAGAGE

_ TICKET NO. _

WELL NO.____

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita Kansaa

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION RIGHT NO. 324844

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDE	R NC).	<u> </u>	WELL NO. AND FARM		COI	JNTY				STATE	
06-20-93 CHARGE TO		٠ -		,	3 WALLACE	* ** *	CONTRA	CTOR	4			CS.	<u>.</u>
CHANGE TO		ξ,1			OWNER	,	CONTRA	CIOÑ	3.		No.	1369	43
ENERGY THE			. 1973	\$30 TV	ENERGY THREE DELIVERED FROM		LOCATIO			ARED B	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
			•		1 4			~	.		•		
CITY & STATE		1 2	· · ·	e mariantipa a marar san	PRATT, KS. DELIVERED TO	*\$	25555 TRUCK N	O: · · ·	W.R	MOU	SSR	······································	
<u> </u>					WELLSITE		4142-7	488	JOH	N WOO	DROW		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	Ĺ	DE	r • •	DESCRIPTION		UNIT:	S 1	UNIT	S 2	UNIT	, . AMOUN	IT
			十	250 40% POZM	ATX/60% CEMENT 3% (eal.	417.	l .	4, 4,	I I		,	T .
504-308	516.00261	1		STANDARD CEM			150	SK			6.76	1,014	00
506-105	516.00286	1	В	POZMITE A	·		6,800	LB		-	.055	374	00
506-121	566.00259	1	В	HALLTBURTON	GEL 2% ALLOWED	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	SK		 		1	NC
507-277	516,00259	1	B	EVITTED STON	GEL 1% ADDED		2	SK		1 /2	5.50	31	00
509-406	890.50812		Т	,	PRIDE MIXED 2% W/2	50		SK	1	<u>物。</u>	28.25	113	T
509-968	516.00158	1	1		250 10% W/250	·	1,400	. ~	(10),	 	.13	182	
509-968	516.00158			SALT NOT			400		2	<u> </u>	,13	ii	00
507-153	516.001b1	•	B	CFR-3 0.	5% 4/250	 -	108	B		<u> </u>	4.55	477	75
			1 7	· 自身所有 20年的	Artistics with the property	A AND AND		* 	19., 15.,	<u> </u>			
			L		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
							3	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
,					* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	$\sqrt{\mathcal{O}}$,	į	,				
				**							-		
								<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
										<u>i</u>			
		L	L		- C/2			<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		<u> </u>	
,	277				3/19/1			ļ 1		<u> </u>		i	
				~			. ,						
- (k.)			Ŀ					j ·		i			
				,	· ·					į			
	4						•						
10 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -			Γ	Returned Mileage Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	ED MILES	Té	ON MILES	,		, <u></u>	
		1	T	 ,					· · ·	-			1
	14 C. S. A. 1134	1	١.	SERVICE CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED	· ·	<u> </u>	С	U. FEET			RECEIVED) AMMIS
500-201	2	,	8	SERVICE CHARGE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				U. FEET 🗪	88	TATE OC	10 360	
		1		Mileage CHARGE	23,75Z	42	2 .		498.0°			Ale 200	7
500-306		ľ	8	Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT		ED MILES		ON MILES		.85	423	919
No. B 13	6943		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CAR	RY FORWA	RD TO	INVOICE	SUB-	CUN TOTAL	Michita, Kans	3 3 5
				FORM 1911 - R7 REV. 8-		* <u>*</u>			<u> </u>	,		3,027	12



WORK ORDER CONTRACT

AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA FORM 1908 R-7 A Division of Halliburton Company 6-12-93 HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO CUSTOMER AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING LEASE WELL NO FIELD _ STATE OWNED BY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT MAX. ALLOW FORMATION NAME ____ WEIGHT SIZE FROM TO FORMATION CASING THICKNESS FROM TO LINER PACKER: TYPE SET AT TUBING TOTAL DEPTH MUD WEIGHT OPEN HOLE SHOTS/FT 305 BORE HOLE PERFORATIONS INITIAL PROD: BPD, H20_ BPD. GAS. MCF PERFORATIONS PRESENT PROD BPD, H2O BPD, GAS MCF OIL PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT DATE TYPE MATERIAL S TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING 🛘 ANNULUS 🗎 CASING 🗗 TUBING/ANNULUS 🗎 HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for: Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof. Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's

negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton in the case of equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer stall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer stall pay Halliburton in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer stall pay Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery because the sole negligence of Halliburton. STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

TIME 03

- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive

THE SAME AS CUSTOM REPRESENT ON DIVISION I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRES Wichita, Kansas MINIMA CUSTOMER

O A.M. P.M

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.



HALLIBURTON DIVISION

HALLIBURTON	Pro TT	

				SEC. / 0	. I VVP.	RNG.	I NEW I	OUNTY	SIZE	FROM	STATE	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
MATION N			TYP			CASING	USED	> n	2541	KB	300	ALLOWABLE
	HICKNESS_			то		LINER	7.4		23.70	100		
TAL PROD		BPD. WATER_			MCFD	TURING						
		BPD. WATER			MCFD	OPEN HOLE			1274	300	305	SHOTS/FT.
PLETION		MUD TYP		MUD WT	CHI	PERFORATIO	NS			and the South		
KER TYPE			SET A	TURH	OHN	PERFORATIO						
	E TEMP.					PERFORATIO						
DATA_			TOTAL	DEPTH	JOB	DATA						
		TOOLS AND ACC	ESSORIES			CALLED OUT		ON LOCA		JOB STARTED	et case of the cas	JOB COMPLETED
	TYPE AN		QTY.	MAKE		DATE	73	DATE	12 93	DATE		DATE
AT COLLA	AR					TIME 72	30		1130	TIME 0 4	300	TIME 06 00
AT SHOE										D SERVICE		
DE SHOE							N	AME		UNIT NO. &		LOCATION
ITRALIZER	RS					1 6		. 1/	25221			012 A -F
TOM PLUC						6 1	y Co	1/	23664	5250		KLU11
	Linon	1 878	1	12.00.00		UB	71. 6		-1610	建 网络阿拉斯西斯	THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Din		4		Thurs !		V 1	. 11			5080	6	1,
KER	The state of the					-1	01411	7	F 37 20	-	-	
ER												
		MATERIA	ALS				8					
					0							
AT. FLUID			_DENSITY		LB/GALAPI							
PL. FLUID	No. of Contract of		_DENISTY		_B/GALAPI							
P. TYPE		SIZE		LB								
P. TYPE		SIZE		L.B								
D TYPE			\L	%%								
D TYPE		GA		%%							1	
D TYPE			\L	%%						Con Control		
FACTANT			\L.	IN	New State	DEPARTMENT			de Comment	1		
AGENT TY			(L	IN		DESCRIPTION	OF JOB_		- 1	0		
	NDD. TYPE	GAL.		IN		- 8	48	-	1/49/	CTIF		
LING AGE			LB	IN						Tree Contracts		
	ENT TYPE		-LB	IN		JOB DONE TH	IRII: TIII	BING \square	C.A.	sing 🖫	ANNULUS	TBG./ANN.
AKER TYP			LB.	IN		JOB DONE TH			CA		ANNULUS	L IBG./ANN. L
	ENT TYPE_			GALLB.		CUSTOMER	Y					
FPAC BAL	LS TYPE			QTY.		REPRESENTA	TIVE					
IER	NAME OF					HALLIBURTON	1 110	2	B	0	COPIES	
IER					CEMEN	OPERATOR	111	and a	1	7	REQUEST	ED
	NUMBER		The Page	BULK							YIELD	MIXED
	OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED			ADDITIV	VES			CU.FT./S	
	200	40/60	Pur	B 30	7.00		2.7	Cet			1,27	143
												The second second
		PRESSURES IN	PSI		SUMM	IARY			VOLU	MES		
ULATING		D	ISPLACEMENT_			PRESLUSH: BBL	-GAL.			TYPE_		
		м	AXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGAL.			PAD	BBLGAL.	101 1
AKDOWN_		FRACTI	URE GRADIENT_			TREATMENT: BE	BL-GAL			DISF	L: BBLGA	18.6
	ANT	HYDRAULIC HOR	RSEPOWER	_15-MIN		CEMENT SLURR	Y: BBLG	AL 4	3.5			DECEIVE
RAGE		THE RAULIC HOP	SELOWER			TOTAL VOLUME:	BBLGA	L		BKC	45.45	CORPORATION
RAGE				_USED		-			REMA	RKS	STAT	C (William Pillar Line)
RAGE		AVERAGE RATE	S IN RPM	_03ED								
T-IN: INST		AVAILABLE AVERAGE RATE	S IN BPM	_0320		70	410	F.C	4 1	41/8 -	Dri	AHC 3 1 1
RAGE		AVERAGE RATE		OVERALL		-70	410	Ke	1	41/6-	PIL	AUG 3 1 1
RAGE		AVERAGE RATE				70	410	Fic	7	41/62	PCL	AUG 3 1 1

HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LOG CUSTOMER Alle FORM 2013 R-2 VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS CHART NO. RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 3447 0600 RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION COMSERVATION DIVISION

PAGE 1 OF PAGES

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)



TICKET NO.364386-D TICKET

FORM 1906 R-11	2034.97												
WELL NO.—FARM OR LE	EASE NAME			COUNTY	STATE	SHORE LOCA	TION		DATE				
#1 Wa	11966			Kingman	K						6-11-	-73	
CHARGE TO		_			OWNER				V	HECK ONE)	NITT	ROGEN JOB	
Alle	Dela .	-	that have		DNETO	y T	rce		RVICE	SALES	YES	NO NO	
ADDRESS			0	RIGINAL	CONTRACTOR ~	11/9		1	LOCATION	II	CODE	555	
CITY, STATE, ZIP					SHIPPED VIA	FRE	GHT CHARG	COLLECT 2	LOCATION		CODE		
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEG	GORY	3	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO	4		3	LOCATION		CODE		
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	JOB	77	10	B-/36983	ORDER NO.			REF	ERRAL LO	CATION			
As consideration, of invoice. Upon Custo	the above-named Custon mer's default in payment	ner agre	es to pay Hal tomer's accou	iburton in accord with the rates and te int by the last day of the month follow in the event it becomes necessary to e terms and conditions shall be governe	erms stated in Hallibur	ton's current p	orice lists. Invo	pices payable Nationer agrees t	IET by the	20th of the fo	llowing month a	ifter date e highest	
lawful contract rate ap fees in the amount of Halliburton warr FITNESS FOR A PARTIC (whether in contract, to on their return to Hallib damages.	pplicable, but never to exx 20% of the amount of the ants only title to the prod ULAR PURPOSE OR OTH rt, product liability, bread urton or, at Halliburton's	unpaid lucts, suj leRWISE ch of was option,	% per annum. account. Thes pplies and ma WHICH EXTI arranty or oth to the allowa	In the event it becomes necessary to common to terms and conditions shall be governed to the same are free from ND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE II privise) arising out of the sale or use conce to the customer of credit for the	employ an attorney to de by the law of the st defects in workmansh MMEDIATELY PRECED of any products, suppli- cost of such items. In	enforce collect ate where service and material ING SENTENC les or material in no event sha	tion of said a rices are perfo ls. THERE ARE E. Halliburton' s is expressly all Halliburton	ccount, Custor rmed or equip NO WARRAN s liability and limited to the be liable for s	ner agrees ment or ma TIES, EXPR customer's replacement pecial, inck	to pay all collectials are furr ESS OR IMPLI exclusive remain of such pro- lental, indirec	ection costs and hished. ED, OF MERCHA ledy in any caus ducts, supplies of t, punitive or co	NTABILITY, e of action or materials nsequential	
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L				UNI	TS 1	1 UNITS		UNIT			
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	0 C.	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTI	ON	QTY	I MEAS	OTY	MEAS	PRICE	AMO	UNT	
200-117		1		MILEAGE		42	92			2.75	115	50	
us I cale		11		Pin P China		0	1	3 0	15 +		515	- 30	
3- 7- 3				11 - 5 01		,	1	95%	1	112	94	- 60	
20-7-03				WOOD FL	1			0/2	-			00	
									-				
							-		!				
The state of the s									<u> </u>				
									1				
					19		! .		1				
				and mis	Man.	$\neg \sqcap$	1	H	1				
			4	21211	- Al	M	W		1				
				111 DE OF	MINI	0)	١		1				
				7 71 111	Valo				1				
				UMI A	D.		1		1				
		1	7	15/11/2			1		1				
	- 16	1	11	1			1						
	MILL		U				1		1				
	110								1				
						1			1				
							-		+				
									1				
							i		i				
							1		1				
AS PER A	TTACHED BULK	MAT	TERIAL D	ELIVERY TICKET NO.		3- / >	193	7	B	ECEIVI	Danes	ON MO	
				WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAI			B, AS AMEND	ED HAS BEEN		PORATION	NO MATTER	10	
WAS OPERATION OF EQUIP				FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	ONTRACT.	S AND UR W	IN RESPECT	10 SERVICES		- 7 1	1003		
WAS PERFORMANCE OF PER		77		Men	Burk	rly			LAU	G SUB TOTAL	255	120	
CUSTOMER OR HI	S AGENT (PLEASE	PRINT))	HALLIBURTON	HALLIBURTON	OPERATOR			CONSE	RVATION ichita, Ka	APPLICABLE BE ADDED nsas	DN INVOICE	



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 364386
TICKET NO.

DATE	louerouse con) NO			IWELL NO AND FACE		VI	LINTY	HAL	41		STATE			
DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM			DUNTY	ANT						
06-12-93 CHARGE TO				3 WALLACE	CONTRA	ACTOR	AIV	KS							
ENERGY 1	THREE				SAME		ALLEN		3 00		No.	3136	93	32	
MAILING ADDRESS	- ALLES				DELIVERED FROM		LOCATI			EPARED B					
					PRATT, KS.		25555	5	229 230 200	DON PARADIS					
CITY & STATE					LOCATION		50808		RE	Whank	11/1	Stevens			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CODE			DESCRIPTION		UNITS OTY. IN			ITS 2	UNIT	AN	OUNT		
504-308	516.00261			ED CEN	MENT BLENDED 60%		120	IMEAS	. 417.	I I	6.76	81	1	20	
506-105	516.00286		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				5440				.055	29		20	
				POZMIX "A" BLENDED 40%				-			1000				
506-121	516.00259			HALLIBURTON GEL 2% ALLOWED				isk				N/			
509-406	890.50812		CALCIU	M CHLC	DRIDE BLENDED 3%		5	sk		1/2	28.25	14	1	25	
								<u> </u>		3/2	-				
								-	1	10.					
								-	10						
								12	1)	1					
							(11	}	i					
							12	1							
							10								
						^	2								
						(A)		-		+					
						10)									
					\	B		-							
				, S											
								1							
					25			1							
				^	dillo			1							
				4	110			-							
					~			-							
								-							
								-							
								1		1					
			Returned Mileage												
			Charge		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	LOADED MILES		TON MILES						
			SERVICE C	CHARGE (ON MATERIALS RETURNED)		c	U. FEET						
F00 007					Section Confession						P	ECEIVE	D		
500-207			SERVICE C	HARGE					U. FEET	SI	ATE COR	PRATION	COM	79 S10	
500-306			Mileage Charge		17,454 TOTAL WEIGHT					366.534	-9511	3 432	993	39	
No. B 136	932				1	CAR	RRY FORW	ARD TO	INVOICE	SUB-	TOTAL	182	5	70	
	FORM 1911 - F	77 REV 9-9	5						CONSER	NATIONS	oriSiQ	54			